MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of June 30, 2015

FARNO.4
Departmont sucs.
£gency JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL STATE UNIVERSITY
perating Unit JRMSU Main Campus
lOrganization Gode (UACS) © 08 085 00 00000
i unding source Code (as chusterad) @ 101101
fe.g. 0% Fund Code: 101, 102, 151)
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE NT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Particulars kil SUB - TOTAL REMARKS
S MOOE Exp co TOTAL ) TOTAL ] MOOE co TOTAL P MOCE | Fin. Exp co TOTAL
PS MOCE | Fin.Exp| CO | SubTotsl | PS | MOGE | FinExp| CO | Sub-Total
1= {12413+ 2= -5
1 (2w =(7eBege10] 12 1 14 (1141 ={6+17) 18 2 2] 3 .
z 3 4 5 {2+3+445) 7 ] [ 10 [11=(7+B+9+10) 3 15 oty | T7ECI116) [ 18=6417) 20 (18+20:21) 2 6 P z
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA} 23,778,609.00 - - - =
MDS Checks Issued 4,520,675.38 | 5,639.373.52 10,160,048.90 4,520,675.38 | 5,638,373.52 - 10,160,048.90
Advice to Detit Account 18,871,696.86 | 1,303,156.51 20,174,853.37 18,871,696.86 | 1,303, 156.51 - 20,174,853.37
Incoma: - - - -
Wiorking Fund (NCA. issued to BTr) - - -
Tax Remitance Advices lssued (TRA) 96005872 | 1168783 1,105,932.05 989,053.72 | 116,878.33 1,105,83205
Cash Disbursements Celing (COC) -
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) -
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) -
TOTAL 23392,372.24 | 6,942,530.03 30.334,802.27
SUMMARY:
Previous Report May ( 2015]  This month (June_2015) Asot Da Report (May 2015) This Month (June 2015) As of this Date
Total Disbursements Authorities Received :
NCA 74,306,18345 23,776,609.00 98,084,802.45 Total Disbursaments Program™ 67,670,000.00 74,404,000.00 142,074,000.00
Warking Fund Less: * Aclual Disbursements 66,627,826 67 3033480227 96,962,728.14
TRA 4,647,323.45 1,105932.05 5753,255.51 (QverjUnder Spending 1,042,173.13 44,069.087.73 45,411,270.86
coc
NCAA
Others (COT, BTr, Docs Stamp, et} Wole™  Total Disbursement Program as of May 31, 2015 is adjusied
Less: Nofice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)" issued per Gash Program submitted thru URS, ko wit
Total Disbursements Authorities Avallable 74,308,193.45 23,778,608.00 98,084,802.45
Less: Lepsed NCA Orig Cash Prog 155,468,335.00
Disbursements™ d 67,660,238.62 30,334,802.27 97,995,141.69 PerURS 67,670,000.00 F
lance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 5,645951.63 (6.556,293.27) £6.660.56 Difference £7.798,336.00
Notes: The use of NTA is discouraged
* Amaunts should Tally
Prepared by: Certified Coy Approved By:
Lou . vap{Elos mea _ CAYONGCONG, CPA .0,
g signate Aecountant [l University President
Main Campus Date: Date

MOTE: *** adjusted due to cancelled transaction in the amount of P 9,307.99 for the month of May 2015







